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DOLCE CON AMICI (UP TO 2 PEOPLE) (/ew £15.95
Tiramisu, pistachio profiteroles, panna cotta, vanilla ice cream
TIRAMISU (V) £7.95

Homemade tiramisu with sponge fingers, mascarpone,
marsala and coffee liqueur

LEMON TART (V) (VG) (/New £7.95
Served with a scoop of lemon sorbet

FRAGOLA E LAMPONE (V) (New £7.95
Strawberries and raspberries with vanilla ice cream

BANOFFEE PIE (V) £7.95

Homemade crumbled digestive biscuits, bananas,
caramel and vanilla cream

PROFITEROLES (V) (MNew £8.95
Pistachio profiteroles served with vanilla ice cream

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V) £8.50
Served with one scoop of vanilla ice cream

PANNA COTTA £7.50
Vanilla cream with raspberry sauce.

GELATO MISTO (V) £6.95

Selection of ice creams. Three scoops of your choice. Vanilla, strawberry,
chocolate, honeycomb, coconut, pistachio, hazelnut and lemon sorbet.
(Also available as a single scoop at £2.50)

FORMAGGI (N) (CHEESE BOARD) £12.95
Selection of Italian cheeses, fruit of the day and nuts

.(tguem Jee Creams
LIMONCELLO ICE CREAM (V) £8.95

Two scoops of lemon sorbet and one scoop of vanilla,
finished with a shot of Limoncello

FRANGELICO ICE CREAM (V) (New £8.50
Two scoops of hazelnut ice cream, one scoop of pistachio ice cream and a shot
of Frangelico Liqueur

AMARETTO ICE CREAM (V) £8.95
A scoop of strawberry, honeycomb, and coconut ice cream,
finished with a shot of Amaretto liqueur.

AFFOGATO (V) £8.95
Two scoops of vanilla ice cream, one shot of espresso
and one shot of Amaretto liqueur
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MOSCATO 125ML

£6.50

Liguewr Coffee
IRISH

FRENCH

CALYPSO

BAILEYS

AMARETTO

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

Coffec and e
ESPRESSO (single/double)
AMERICANO

CAPPUCINO

LATTE

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
PEPPERMINT TEA

EARL GREY TEA

ASK SERVER FOR GLUTEN FREE AND VEGAN DESSERTS

£2.95 / £3.50

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£4.95

£4.50

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95






