



DOLCE CON AMICI (UP TO 2 PEOPLE) New Tiramisu, pistachio profiteroles, panna cotta, vanilla ice cream	£15.95
TIRAMISU (V) Homemade tiramisu with sponge fingers, mascarpone, marsala and coffee liqueur	£7.95
LEMON TART (V) (VG) New Served with a scoop of lemon sorbet	£7.95
FRAGOLA E LAMPONE (V) New Strawberries and raspberries with vanilla ice cream	£7.95
BANOFFEE PIE (V) Homemade crumbled digestive biscuits, bananas, caramel and vanilla cream	£7.95
PROFITEROLES (V) New Pistachio profiteroles served with vanilla ice cream	£8.95
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V) Served with one scoop of vanilla ice cream	£8.50
PANNA COTTA Vanilla cream with raspberry sauce.	£7.50
GELATO MISTO (V) Selection of ice creams. Three scoops of your choice. Vanilla, strawberry, chocolate, honeycomb, coconut, pistachio, hazelnut and lemon sorbet. (Also available as a single scoop at £2.50)	£6.95
FORMAGGI (N) (CHEESE BOARD) Selection of Italian cheeses, fruit of the day and nuts	£12.95
Liqueur Jee Creams —	
LIMONCELLO ICE CREAM (V) Two scoops of lemon sorbet and one scoop of vanilla, finished with a shot of Limoncello	£8.95
FRANGELICO ICE CREAM (V) New Two scoops of hazelnut ice cream, one scoop of pistachio ice cream and of Frangelico Liqueur	£8.50 I a shot
AMARETTO ICE CREAM (V) A scoop of strawberry, honeycomb, and coconut ice cream, finished with a shot of Amaretto liqueur.	£8.95
AFFOGATO (V)	£8.95

Two scoops of vanilla ice cream, one shot of espresso

and one shot of Amaretto liqueur

Dessert Drinks —	
MOSCATO 125ML	£6.50
Liqueur Coffee —	
IRISH	£7.95
FRENCH	£7.95
CALYPSO	£7.95
BAILEYS	£7.95
AMARETTO	£7.95
Coffee and Tea —	
ESPRESSO (single/double)	£2.95 / £3.50
AMERICANO	£3.95
CAPPUCINO	£3.95
LATTE	£3.95
мосна	£4.95
HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.50
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	£3.95
PEPPERMINT TEA	£3.95
EARL GREY TEA	£3.95

